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THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 792,710.
C. A. FORFEITURE FUND

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 1,000.
SHERIFF TRAINING FUND 90.
COVID-19 FUND 3,965.
PRECINCT #1 FUND 7,390.
PRECINCT #2 FUND 6,758.
PRECINCT #3 FUND 8,278.
PRECINCT #4 FUND 5,395.
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 31,959.
COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND 218.
INMATE PHONE FUND 3,159.
LAW LIBRARY FUND 5,283.
FEMA 19,990,
VITAL RECORDS PRESERVATION FD 117
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 886,322.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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08/17/2020 08:55:45

VENDOR NAME

ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
AMERICAN LEGION POST
AMERICAN LEGION POST
BEN E KEITH COMPANY

BLACK PLUMBING, INC

BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS
BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS
BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC

BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD

FUNERAL HO
JANITORIAL
JANITORIAL
JANITORIAL
JANITORIAL
JANITORIAL
JANITORIAL
SERVICE PA
SERVICE PA
SERVICE PA

BRUNER AUTO GROUP
CENTER FOR LIFE RESO
CRYSLER S COLLISION
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DIALTONE SERVICES L.
DIALTONE SERVICES L.
FASTENAL COMPANY
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
GARZA JESSE
GREENWALT COURT REPO
GREENWALT COURT REPO
GREENWALT COURT REPQ

HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HEART OF TEXAS MECHA

HOWARD PATRICK D

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

010-512-330
010-512-330
010-402-310
010-403-310
010-511-442
010-511-442
010-512-390
010-512-450
010-498-419
010-498-419
010-498-419
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-567
010-409-408
010-512-330
010-510-450
010-510-450
010-510-450
010-510-450
010-510-450
010-510-450
010-512-450
010-560-331
010-560-331
010-655-509
010-560-333
010-512-390
010-560-420
010-575-420
010-512-450
010-405-420
010-454-420
010-476-420
010-497-420
010-499-420
010-560-420
010-510-450
010-435-395
010-435-395
010-435-394
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-512-450
010-435-414

ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
UTILITIES VSO BL
UTILITIES VSO BL
GROCERIES
MAINTENANCE

TAX COLLECTIONS
TAX COLLECTIONS

TAX COLLECTIONS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
TRANSFER TO PCTS
AUTOPSIES
SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
MHMR TRANSPORTS
INS REIMB/REPAIR
GROCERIES
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MAINTENANCE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MAINTENANCE
VISITING COURT R
VISITING COURT R
COURT RECORDS EX

ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
MAINTENANCE

ATTORNEY AD LITE

ITEM/REASON

JAIL-CHAIR
JAIL-PAPER

COMM ASST-SUPP

CO CLERK-PAPER
TXU

COB

357223-8/5/20
JAIL-BOILER RM
GEN-BUDGT PYMT
GEN FUND COLL
LINE COST

SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
SALES TAX/TERP
LELAND BERENDS
BROCJO1

BROCCO1

BROCCO1

BROCCO1

BROCCO1

BROCCO1

1150

1166

1166

29688

BUDGET ALLOTMENT
CT20-TAHOE REPAIR
1198242-8/6/20
10000002451
10000002451
TXSAA0532
32564603351001025
32564664370714775
32564604440119695
32564660330101655
32564316460617745
32564107510506155
CTHSE-LANDSCAPE/EQU
CPS-3/5/20-5/7/20
REMOTE CPS-5/14/20-
WOOD CHDN-RECDS
STRATTON-MOM
STRATTON-MOM
CAMPBELL
ISHAM-MOM
CURTIS-MOM

LIAM COLLINS-MOM
PINNER/PROCISE CHDN
JAIL-DWING AC UNIT
LEMMOND CHILD-DAD

INVOICE #

414065-00
415758-00
002554-00
416405-00
JULY
JULY
19551775
22173382
2020 4TH QTR
JULY 2020
FY 2020
TAC 2019
TAC 2020
TAC 2019
TAC 2020
TAC 2019
TAC 2020
TAC 2019
TAC 2020
D20-0034
JuLy
278268
278489
278515
278530
278743
119-647684
JULY

JULY

JULY

FY 2020
7432
641124445
202131552
202131552
TXSAA150706
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
089835
4738

4777

4780
1810417A
1810417
2002090
1907274
1807264
1912519
1808298
3248
2005231

VP DATE

08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020

VCH101 PAGE 1

DATE TBP

08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020

PO NO

072981
072981
072981
073016
072982
072982
072983
072984
072986
072986
073017
073019
073019
073020
073020
073021
073021
073022
073022
072987
072988
073023
073023
073023
073023
073023
072989
072989
072989
072990
072991
072985
072992
072993
0729593
072994
072995
072995
072995
072995
072995
072995
073056
072996
072996
072996
072997
072997
072997
072997
072997
072997
072997
072998
072999

AMOUNT

271.99
245.94
491.14
369.90
80.32
47.05
3,440.11
281.04
97,149.24
551.06
14,530.75
75,632.06
69,231.14
75,632.06
69,231.14
75,632.06
69,231.14
75,632.07
69,231.13
650.00
3,472.83
1,518.98
163.94
64.56
2390:77
248.97
11.99
37.16
209.98
780.31
50,000.00
861.70
348.00
17.08
25.58
13.14
412.66
92.31
268.09
161.57
288.09
79.64
600.00
2,905.48
4,950.00
2,296.78
15.00
37.50
7.50
97.50
120.00
22.50
22.50
372.09
135.00



08/17/2020 08:55:45 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 2

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

Ics 11 2020 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 768018D W3875900 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073000 666.16
JOSEPH WOOLDRIDGE 11 2020 010-435-485 JURIES PROCEEDS FROM BULL AUGUST 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073001 326.42
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 11 2020 010-495-312 XEROX EXPENSE C6395-0VGES 345612 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073002 .90
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 11 2020 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES BC06-STAPLES 345879 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073002 68.00
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 11 2020 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C7101-OVGES 346744 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073018 40.98
LAPPE RONNIE 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GLEASON/RUST/WEST-D 1909354 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073003 418.75
LAPPE RONNIE 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DYESS-MOM 1809363 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073003 262.50
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 11 2020 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870 1473870-2020 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073004 50.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 11 2020 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870 1473870-2020 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073004 50.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 11 2020 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870 1473870-2020 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073004 50.00
MIA STROOPE 11 2020 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB SURFACE PRO C 8/6/20 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073078 40.89
MIA STROOPE 11 2020 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB SURFACE PRO C 8/6/20 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073078 40.89
MILLER EMILY 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SALAZAR/GONZALES CH 1802043A 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073005 600.00
MILLER EMILY 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CAMBLELL CHDN 1912510 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073005 825.00
MILLER EMILY 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MINELLI/CAMPBELL CH 1912509 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073005 600.00
MILLER EMILY 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE PARKER CHDN 1810428 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073005 675.00
MILLER EMILY 11 2020 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MOSHER CHDN 2001026 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073005 600.00
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7258 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 111.00
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-402-451 OSSF VEHICLE 2417 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 29.77
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-409-320 COMPUTER PURCHAS 0014 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 3,284.96
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 0014 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 1,119.89
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-410-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 0014 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 1,284.96
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2784 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 868.30
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-435-420 TELEPHONE 4462 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 60.62
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-435-485 JURIES 4462 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 68.97
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-476-450 MAINTENANCE 4447 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 193.97
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9533 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 27.43
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-491-425 TRAVEL 9533 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 2,392.00
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-499-425 TRAVEL 3356 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 195.00
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 8430 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 22.99
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 0193 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 178.21
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-311 POSTAGE 8950 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 300.24
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 8430 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 138.83
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 8943 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 61.00
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 3621 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 7.00
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 0193 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 12.98
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU 0193 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 484.50
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-560-425 TRAVEL 0460 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 18.80
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0232 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 302.53
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2784 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 204.55
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2784 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 106.51
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-350 CHAPLAIN EXPENSE 2784 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 106.51
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-425 TRAVEL 0232 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 40.86
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-425 TRAVEL 0232 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 40,84
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-425 TRAVEL 2784 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 105.75
PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 010-575-571 SPECIAL EQUIPMEN 0232 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073071 189.99
R & B WATER STORE LL 11 2020 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST ATTORNEY 5363 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073006 21.00
R & B WATER STORE LL 11 2020 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST JUDGE 5362 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073006 27.00
R & B WATER STORE LL 11 2020 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES COUNTY JUDGE 5456 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073006 14.00
ROSS MARY K 11 2020 010-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX BRANNON REIGER-VOL CR26265 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073008 90.00
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F 11 2020 010-512-390 GROCERIES M.DEES-REIMB MILK CK 2653 08/13/2020 08/17/2020 073009 21.80
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 11 2020 010-409-320 COMPUTER PURCHAS 4795 8059203102 08/14/2020 08/17/2020 073070 1,947.29
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 11 2020 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 4707 8059203102 08/14/2020 08/17/2020 073070 154.25
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 11 2020 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 4723 8059203102 08/14/2020 08/17/2020 073070 81.98

STAPLES ADVANTAGE 11 2020 010-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4726 8059203102 08/14/2020 08/17/2020 073070 27.84
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VENDOR NAME

STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES
STAPLES

ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE

SYSCO WEST TEXAS,
TAYLOR CLINIC THE

TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC

TREADMAXX TIRE

WATKINS
WATKINS

WEAKLEY WATSON INC
WEAKLEY WATSON INC

TAMMY C
TAMMY C

WILLIE'S T'S
WILLIE'S T'S
—

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2020 010-435-310
2020 010-450-310
2020 010-450-310
2020 010-450-310
2020 010-476-310
2020 010-499-310
2020 010-499-310
2020 010-560-310
2020 010-560-310
2020 010-560-310
2020 010-512-390
2020 010-512-402
2020 010-403-420
2020 010-450-420
2020 010-560-420
2020 010-575-571
2020 010-560-331
2020 010-476-310
2020 010-435-394

ACCOUNT NAME

OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
GROCERI
MEDICAL
TELEPHO!
TELEPHO!
TELEPHO

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
ES

NE
NE
NE

ITEM/REASON

4772
4758
4763
4743
4730
4784
4790
4777
4781
4782

004929-8/5/20
DANIELLE KETTER-POL

9156432594
9156465514
9156412206

SPECIAL EQUIPMEN 1-20785

OPERATING SUPPLI

OFFICE

COURT RECORDS EX

SUPPLIES

9190

INVOICE #

8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
8059203102
178894503
8/4/20
JULY

JULY

JULY
1-106996
697993

ROBERT SMITH-26241/ C-1928
BRANDON N MARTINEZ-

————

2020 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE 131962

2020 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE 132195

2020 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE 262-MTCE SHIRTS/CAP

2020 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 262-EMBROIDERY
e

C-1927
JULY
JULY
97680
97113

VP DATE

08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/14/2020

VCH101 PAGE 3

DATE TBP

08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020

PO NO

073070
073070
073070
073070
073070
073070
073070
073070
073070
073070
073010
073011
073012
073012
073012
073024
073014
073007
073013
073015
073015
073025
073069

AMOUNT

388.33
9.00
18.93
299.77
129.89
66.96
13.94
444.15
22.46
91.77
1,153.68
250.00
26.06
24.95
104.28
169.64
517.92
204.00
265.00
43.53
42.72
170.40
162.50

792,710.03



08/17/2020 08:55:45 C. A. FORFEITURE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 4
ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT 11 2020 011-477-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9156467431 JULY 08/14/2020 08/17/2020 073057 6.70
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VENDOR NAME

PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK

PP

11

11
11

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2020
2020
2020
2020

012-451-310
012-452-310
012-453-310
012-454-310

ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ITEM/REASON

0014
0014
0014
0014

INVOICE #

07/2020
07/2020
07/2020
07/2020

VP DATE

08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020

VCH101 PAGE 5
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
08/17/2020 073077 250.00
08/17/2020 073077 250.00
08/17/2020 073077 250.00
08/17/2020 073077 250.00

1,000.00



08/17/2020 08:55:45 SHERIFF TRAINING FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 6
ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

PROSPERITY BANK 11 2020 018-560-425 TRAINING EXPENSE 2235 07/2020 08/17/2020 08/17/2020 073072 90.00
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VENDOR NAME

BROWNWOOD JANITORIAL
EARLY GLASS AND BROW
PROSPERITY BANK
STARZEL LOUIS
STARZEL LOUIS

PP

11
M £
11
s |
11

COVID-19 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

019-560-310
019-560-450
019-560-310
019-560-315
019-560-315

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE #
OFFICE SUPPLIES BROCOUBWTX-SUPP-COV 278531
MAINTENANCE CTHSE-SEC DESK-COVI 202007141
OFFICE SUPPLIES 4462 07/2020

QUARANTINE ORDER QUARANTINE ORDERS 7/23-7/30
QUARANTINE ORDER QUARANTINE ORDERS 7/31-8/5

VP DATE

08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/17/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020

VCH101 PAGE 7

DATE TBP

08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020

PO NO

073058
073059
073073
073060
073060

AMOUNT

10.64
1,088.00
751.61
945.00
1,170.00



08/17/2020 08:55:45

VENDOR HNAME

FRONTIER COMMUNICAT

MCCOY BLDG SUPPLY CO
P. F. AND E. OIL COM

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
WEAKLEY WATSON INC

I

I

PP

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

PRECINCT #1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

021-621-420
021-621-331
021-621-331
021-621-331
021-621-331
021-621-331
021-621-331

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

32564668490101655
90098011556001-PCT
1790

1063784
90428209354-PCT 1
90428209354-PCT 1
132142

INVOICE #

AUGUST
JULY
JULY
2151741
62155068
62155067
576683

VP DATE

08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020

VCH101 PAGE 8
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
08/17/2020 073026 45.82
08/17/2020 073027 28.93
08/17/2020 073028 3,228.85
08/17/2020 073029 103.42
08/17/2020 073030 3,170.68
08/17/2020 073030 805.77
08/17/2020 073031 6.99



08/17/2020 08:55:45

VENDOR NAME

BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA

DIAMOND P AGGREGATES

PATE'S HARDWARE, INC

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION

I

PP

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

PRECINCT #2 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

022-622-331
022-622-331
022-622-331
022-622-331
022-622-331
022-622-331
022-622-331

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

1158

PCT 2-BASE

00028637

1063784
904284742962-PCT 2
904284742962-PCT 2
904284742962-PCT 2

INVOICE #

119-647847
1397
07731955
2151894
62152921
62152320
62157900

VP DATE

08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020
08/13/2020

VCH101 PAGE 9

DATE TBP

08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020

PO NO

073033
073034
073035
073036
073037
073037
073037

6,758.13



08/17/2020 08:55:45

VENDOR NAME

BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA

CEN-TEX TRUCK & TRA

P. F. AND E. OIL COM
PATE'S HARDWARE, INC

PROSPERITY BANK

SOUTHERN TIRE MART,
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
WEAKLEY WATSON INC

I

I

PP

11
11
11
11

13
11
11

PRECINCT #3 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 08/17/2020 TO 08/17/2020 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2020 023-623-331